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ACTON OFFICE
GEORGETOWN OFFICE

(519) 853-2086
(905) 877-5211
(905) 878-7777
(519) 856-4348
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We have a huge workshop/garage that's a tinkers delight - 40° x 55'
building, insulated, heated, 2nd floor office & storage, 14’ door plus
regular door, 2 separate entrances. And it come with a 5 bedroom
home!l A gourmet kitchen - all the bells and whistles, family room
with fireplace, formal living/dining room, finished basement, and so

much morell It's beyond expectations. Priced at $379,900. so call
today RM414-98

" YVAN DESJARDINS* Sales Rep.

877-5211
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2 FAMILY HOME ON EDG TOWN - $249,900
Spacious, just under 3,000 sq. ft. with many recent
improvements incl. new roof, flooring, broadloom,
exterior doors & 2 new furnaces. Freshly painted inside
& out. Nicely landscaped, excellent access to Hwy. 401.
Added bonus is large workshop (24’ x 16’). Move in
condition. RM203-98

PETER HhKAc* Sales Rep.

877-5211
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NEW LISTING IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH
This gorgeous 2200 sq. ft. home is located close to a park in Georgetown

South. Features of this home include large eat-in kitchen with Florida
lighting, oak cupboards, B/l dishwasher & W/O to a large cedar deck &

-fenced yard. French doors lead 1o the L/R & D/R which features hardwood

floors & & bay window. The family room has a woodburning fireplace & a
WO to the backyard. The upstairs has four bedrooms with a large MBR
with a 4 pc. ensuite. Ceramics are in the kitchen & hallways. C/A is two
years old. This home is in “move in condition” priced at $244,900.

DAVE KRAUSE?* sales Rep.

877-5211

4 BEDROOM RAVINE - $204,900
Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen,
ample living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th
bedroom to deck, 2 piece ensuite and much
much more in Georgetown. RM338-98

RYCHARD McKEOWN?®* sales Rep.

877-5211
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MOORE PARK

3 + 1 bedroom backsplit, new windows, updated
electrical, new bathrooms, 4 pc. & 3 pc., eat-in kitchen,
hardwood floors, new furnace, double paved driveway,
deck, single car garage. Offered at just $195,850. For a
personal tour call Mal*.

MAL DODGE* sales Rep.

877-5211

COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $214,900
Excellent value for this 4 bedroom & 2 full baths.
Improved with replaced quality windows, roof,
furnace, central air, fireplace in mn. fl. family
room with walkout to private fully fenced lot,
inground pool, hardwood floors and more.

RM358-98

YVONNE HRKAC* sales Rep.

877-5211

| MAGNIFICENT VIEW
from this 4 bedroom, 2 storey home backing onto
ravine on quiet court. Rec room has walkout to
patio and I/G pool, large central foyer, eat-in
kitchen, w/hardwood floor, formal LR and sep. DR.
$279,900.

BILL McKEOWN®** Assoc. Broker

877-5211
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TO GO TRAIN

$181,900.
DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.

877-5211
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SHOWS LIKE A DREAM
Reduced to $147,900 this fine 3 bdrm home has a
brand new gas fumace, FP in LR. Separate entrance
to basement with rough ins for kitchen & bathroom plus
lots more. Cheaper than rent,

JANIS GAREL* sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945

L
I L

= e
8
i NEW ¢

RETIREES OR FIRST TIME BUYERS $169,900

Excellent raised bungalow on quiet street in small
village, large lot, finished rec room also sparkling
hardwood floors on main level. Close to shopping and
arena. Come and see this well kept home with Norinne*
today.

NORINNE KILGOUR* sales Rep.

877-5211

3 BEDROOM HOME IN “THE PARK”
Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end
street near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large
family room with fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor
laundry with access to finished double car garage, 330 sq. ft.
master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6 walk-in closet, 2
unfinished basement levels, newer furnace, CAC, CVAC, interlock
patio, cement driveway. Call for appointment. $312,900. RM059-98

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

877-5211

GEORGETOWN CONDO
WOW! Only $122,900. for this gorgeous 2
bedroom unit with balconies, fireplace, finished
rec. room. This unit has lots of space. Shop and
compare. Please call to view.

KATHY MONCKTON?®* sales Rep.

877-5211




